
U-13’s Fixtures 2019 
 
Thursday 9th May Home v East Lancs Cup 11 aside 
Monday 13th May Home v Rawtenstall 
Thursday 30th May Home v Clitheroe 
Thursday 6th June Home v Enfield 
Monday 10th June Away v Salesbury 
Thursday 27th June Home v Burnley 
Wednesday 3rd July Away v Clitheroe 
Thursday 4th July Away v Rawtenstall 
Monday 8th July Away v Colne 
Friday 12th July Away v Burnley 
Monday 22nd July Home v Salesbury 
Monday 29th July Away v Enfield 
Thursday 8th August Home v Colne 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
U-15’s Fixtures 2019 



 
Wednesday 1st May Home v Rishton 
Sunday 12th May Away v Crompton 9.30am start (CUP) 
Monday 20th May Home v Rochdale 
Thursday 23rd May Home v Whalley 
Wednesday 29th May Away v Salesbury 
Thursday 30th May Away v Whalley 
Monday 3rd June Home v Salesbury 
Wednesday 19th June Away v Rishton 
Thursday 20th June Home v Rochdale 
Wednesday 10th July Away v Salesbury 
Thursday 11th July Home v Whalley 
Thursday 25th July Away v Rochdale 
Rishton Away tbc 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



U-17’s Fixtures 2019 
 
Monday 29th April Away v Lowerhouse 
Friday 17th May Home v Burnley 
Friday 24th May Home v Accrington 
Monday 10th June Away v Longridge 
Monday 24th June Away v Nelson 
Monday 1st July Away v Longridge B 
Friday 12th July Home v Cherry Tree 
  


